Industrial Batteries – Standby Power
Classic Solar
Powerful energy storage for photovoltaic systems.
Specifications
2
Cost-effective energy storage.
Classic EnerSol are robust flooded
batteries for energy storage that is

filled and charged   NVTS020370 W C0FA
dry charged NVTS020370 D C0FA
5
EnerSol T series
Technical characteristics and data
Drawings with terminal position, terminal and torque
Not to scale!
F-M10
25 Nm
Type Part number Nominal Capacity Length Width Height* Installed Weight Weight Internal Short Terminal Pole
voltage C120 (l) (b/w) (h) length including acid** resistance circuit pairs
(B/L) acid current
1.85 V/C
25°C max. max. max. approx. approx.
V Ah mm mm mm mm kg kg mΩ A
EnerSol T 370 NVTS020370WC0FA 2 367 83 198.5 445 93 17.3 5.1 0.701 2900 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 460 NVTS020460WC0FA 2 459 101 198.5 445 111 21.0 6.3 0.561 3625 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 550 NVTS020550WC0FA 2 551 119 198.5 445 129 24.7 7.5 0.467 4350 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 650 NVTS020650WC0FA 2 648 119 198.5 508 129 29.5 8.6 0.450 4500 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 760 NVTS020760WC0FA 2 756 137 198.5 508 147 31.0 10.0 0.386 5250 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 880 NVTS020880WC0FA 2 876 137 198.5 556 147 38.0 11.0 0.438 4660 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1000 NVTS021000WC0FA 2 1001 155 198.5 556 165 43.1 12.6 0.383 5325 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1130 NVTS021130WC0FA 2 1126 173 198.5 556 183 47.7 14.1 0.341 5991 F-M10 1
EnerSol T 1250 NVTS021250WC0FA 2 1251 191 198.5 556 201 52.8 15.6 0.307 6657 F-M10 1
The capacities are given at 25°C after 5 cycles.
+ -
-- +
+